OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 21. - 24.4.2021

AuctaHuua 40 My>umHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
24.04.2021 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 8:02.24 TANOYKEBWU, AnekcaHap BLR 01.01.1990

KMC : 9:15.00 / MC : 8:17.65 / MCMK : 7:56.43

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 4 n3 3

1 TUXYH, Makcum 2004
2 CTE®AHOBWY, Hukuta 2000
3 KAHUEP, Erop 2003
4 BANABEK, lanbimxaH 1999
5 KYPOUYKWH, KOHCTaHTUH 2000
6 MAPKOB, Cepreii 2001
7 OAYBWHWH, VBaH 2001
8 MALENEL, OaHuna 2004

paspsz

MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC

MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
KAZ
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR

pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
MwuHckast o6nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
KasaxcTtaH

MunHCcK

MwuHcKasn 06n1acTb
Poccusa

BuTtebckasn o6nactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

8:31.70
8:29.30
8:23.50
8:15.50
8:16.38
8:25.00
8:29.30
8:35.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

24.04.2021 17:05 - Ctpanuua 1



