40	, 800m
04040004	

24.04.2021						
			8:02.24	,	BLR	01.01.1990
KMC : 9	9:15.00	/ MC : 8:17.65	/ MCMK : 7:56.43			
		,	/			
	4	3				
1		,	2004	BLR		8:31.70
2		,	2000	BLR		8:29.30
3		,	2003	BLR		8:23.50
4		,	1999	KAZ		8:15.50
5		,	2000	BLR		8:16.38
6		,	2001	BLR		8:25.00
7		,	2001	RUS		8:29.30

BLR

2004

8

8:35.00